
These numbers reflect the performance of just the Bladder Control Assessments that our various clients ran 
throughout 2021. Similar stats are available for all of our HRAs. Additional analytics and reports are available to 
clients in our Management Portal, plus many customization & integration options, etc. Contact us for a demo!

More information at: https://medicomhealth.com/hras/bladder-control-hra/

Bladder Control Assessment

Performance Statistics

Sex

Bladder Control Assessment

Age

410
starts

204
completions

50%
completion rate

50%
provided contact info

94%
clicked a call to action

94%
clicked 1st call-to-action

2m 46s
avg. time spent

871
hits

Sex

Female

Male

Percent

93%

7%

Users

319

25

Age Range

20-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65-74

75-90

Users

17

30

56

75

67

67

32

%

5%

9%

16%

22%

19%

19%

9%

A ROLL-UP OF HIGH-LEVEL STATS FOR THIS HRA FROM ALL CLIENTS
2021 Global HRA Statistics
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Category

Worrisome Urinary Symptoms

Greatly Bothered by Stress Leaks

Urge or Stress Leaks or Frequent Urination

Other Cause Leaks

No Reported Urinary Problem

Users

80

42

73

8

1

Percent

39%

21%

36%

4%

0%


