

Bladder Control Assessment

These numbers reflect the performance of just the Bladder Control Assessments that our various clients ran throughout 2021. Similar stats are available for all of our HRAs. Additional analytics and reports are available to clients in our Management Portal, plus many customization & integration options, etc. **Contact us for a demo!**

	871 _{hits}		410 starts	204 completions 94% clicked 1st call-to-action		50% completion rate 2m 46s avg. time spent	
50% provided contact info			94% clicked a call to action				
ĸ				Age			
					Age Range	Users	%
	Sex	Users	Percent		20-24	17	5%
					25-34	30	9%
F	emale	319	93%		35-44	56	16%
					45-54	75	22%
	Male	25	7%		55-64	67	19%
					65-74	67	19%
					75-90	32	9%

Bladder Control Assessment

Category	Users	Percent
Worrisome Urinary Symptoms	80	39%
Greatly Bothered by Stress Leaks	42	21%
Urge or Stress Leaks or Frequent Urination	73	36%
Other Cause Leaks	8	4%
No Reported Urinary Problem	1	0%

More information at: https://medicomhealth.com/hras/bladder-control-hra/

 $\ensuremath{\mathbb{C}}$ 2022 Medicom Health LLC • sales@medicomhealth.com • (800) 971-0785